(European model shown)
Audi of America
Model Year 2019
Order Guide
Retail
6/6/2018
6SPD
Manual

SOON
10
A8 V6 - Launch Editions Order Guide Pages Added 5/15/2018
A6 V6 / A7 / Q7 V6 Order Guide Pages Added 6/6/2018
Audi Order Guide 2019
ADDENDUM
BODY STYLE UPDATE DATE
11
RETURN TO TABLE OF CONTENTS
A WORD ABOUT LOW ASPECT RATIO AND HIGH PERFORMANCE TIRES
High performance tires are designed for better performance and handling in warm climates. When driving in cold, snowy or icy weather, you should equip
your vehicle with four all-season or winter tires, which offer better traction under those conditions.
We suggest you use the Audi recommended winter or all-season tires specified for your Audi.
High performance tires also have a lower aspect ratio that aids performance and handling.
Driving over rough or damaged road surfaces, as well as debris, curbs and other obstacles can cause serious damage to wheels, tires, vehicle body and
suspension parts.
Be careful to avoid road hazards and reduce your speed, especially if your vehicle is equipped with low profile tires.
Please also remember when making your selection that, while these tires deliver responsive handling, they may ride less comfortably and make more
noise than others. Finally, these tires may wear more quickly than other choices.
It is important that the inflation pressure is regularly checked and maintained at recommended levels.
For more information on all of these topics, please consult the owner's manual, your local  dealer, or call 1-800-FOR-AUDI.
Audi of America believes the information and specifications supplied in this ordering guide  to be correct at the time of publishing. However, specifications,
standard equipment, and options are subject to change without notice. For the latest information about standard equipment, please always refer to the vehicle
specification page on AccessAudi.com
12